

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.1990 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3	26.09.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of Sri Marthi Giri Babu, learned Counsel for the Petitioner. 2. Sri Ch. Madhava Raman, learned Counsel for the Respondent seeks time to file Counter-Affidavit. 3. List this matter on 15.10.2024. <u>GRKP, J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE