

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE NO.: C.R.P.No.1990 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 07.     | 25.09.2025 | <p><b><u>VS,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of both the learned counsel, for filing all the documents filed before the Court below regarding the assests and liabilities of both the parties, post the matter after three (03) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VS, J</u></p> <p>TJN/BSK</p> |             |