

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.No.1990 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
9.	31.10.2025	<u>VS, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent filed the documents regarding the assets and liabilities of the respondent and has also served a copy of the same on the learned counsel for the petitioner today in the Court. In view of the same, post the matter after one week. <u>VS, J</u> KGR/CAB	

